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Bus IC012 Kalerwe Taxi Park-Kitezi Town Go to website

Direction
Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando) — Kitezi Town

31 stops

Open route schedule

Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando)

Alice Kaggwa Rd Jct - Horse Power Fuel Station

Jaguar Pub (Kyebando)

Delta Fuel Station (Kyebando)

Rest Valley Club (Kyebando)

Cock N Bull Bar (Kyebando)

Kyebando Boda Boda

Gayaza Rd (Kyamuka; Kyebando)

Lwakataka

Inftra Uganda

Gaaga Bus Park - Kampala Nursery School (Kanyanya)

Gaz Petrol Station (Kanyanya)

His Grace Supermarket

Medical Clinic (Kanyanya)

Kanyanya Service Station

Kanyanya Police Station

Gayaza Rd - Kitambuza Rd Jct

Mpererwe Gayaza Rd

Mpererwe Photo Care Studio

Mpelerwe Stage

Sir Petroleum Mpererwe

Route schedule
Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando) — Kitezi Town

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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St Stephen Church

Asiyah Primary School

WAM Shopping Center

Salaam Mosque

Wakiso - Kampala Northen border

National Water & Sewerage Corporation

Wood Center Limited

Ian Road

Agaba Hardware

Kitezi Town



Direction
Kitezi Town — Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando)

31 stops

Open route schedule

Kitezi Town

Agaba Hardware

Ian Road

Wood Center Limited

National Water & Sewerage Corporation

Wakiso - Kampala Northen border

Salaam Mosque

WAM Shopping Center

Asiyah Primary School

St Stephen Church

Sir Petroleum Mpererwe

Mpelerwe Stage

Mpererwe Photo Care Studio

Mpererwe Gayaza Rd

Kanyanya Police Station

Gayaza Rd - Kitambuza Rd Jct

Kanyanya Service Station

Medical Clinic (Kanyanya)

His Grace Supermarket

Gaz Petrol Station (Kanyanya)

Gaaga Bus Park - Kampala Nursery School (Kanyanya)

Inftra Uganda

Lwakataka

Gayaza Rd (Kyamuka; Kyebando)

Kyebando Boda Boda

Route schedule
Kitezi Town — Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando)

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Kitezi Town

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Rest Valley Club (Kyebando)

Cock N Bull Bar (Kyebando)

Delta Fuel Station (Kyebando)

Jaguar Pub (Kyebando)

Alice Kaggwa Rd Jct - Horse Power Fuel Station

Welfa Petroleum (Kyebando)

IC012 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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